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Direction
Beech Hill Road/Glossop Road — Plumbley Hall 
Road/Turning Circle

63 stops

Open route schedule

Beech Hill Road/Glossop Road

Glossop Road/Beech Hill Road

Western Bank/Brook Hill

Moore Street/Fitzwilliam Street

Arundel Gate/Charles Street CS3

Arundel Gate/AG2

Handsworth Road/Oakley Road

Richmond Park Road/Richmond Park Crescent

Richmond Park Road/Richmond Park Avenue

Richmond Park Road/Athelstan Road

Richmond Park Road/Richmond Road

Richmond Road/Richmond Grove

Richmond Road/Laverack Street

Handsworth Road/Richmond Road

Handsworth Road/Handsworth Grange Road

Retford Road/Orgreave Lane

Retford Road/Kirkdale Crescent

Retford Road/Rotherham Road

Beaver Hill Road/Handsworth Grange Road

Beaver Hill Road/Beaver Avenue

Beaver Hill Road/Flockton Road

Route schedule
Beech Hill Road/Glossop Road — Plumbley Hall 
Road/Turning Circle

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 21:15-23:15

Saturday 21:15-23:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Beech Hill Road/Glossop Road

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Beaver Hill Road/Badger Road

Tithe Barn Lane/Tithe Barn Close

Tithe Barn Lane/Church View

Cross Street/Tannery Street

Market Street/Beaver Hill Road

Beighton Road/Station Road

Beighton Road/John Calvert Road

Beighton Road/Massey Road

Beighton Road/Woodhouse Lane

Robin Lane/Woodhouse Lane

Queens Road/Robin Lane

Queens Road/Lime Street

Queens Road/High Street

High Street/Beeches Grove

High Street/Beeches Grove

Eckington Road/Copper Beech Close

Eckington Road/Armstead Road

Hartland Avenue/Delamere Close

Hartland Avenue/Ringwood Drive

Hartland Avenue/Dalby Grove

Hartland Avenue/Bedgebury Close

Owlthorpe Greenway/Longacre Way

Owlthorpe Greenway/Holbrook Avenue

Eckington Way/Watkinson Gardens

Eckington Way/Beckton Avenue

Waterthorpe Greenway/Peaks Mount

Crystal Peaks/CP1

Ochre Dike Lane/Raseby Avenue



Thorpe Green/Galley Drive

Thorpe Green/Thorpe Drive

Thorpe Drive/May Tree Lane

Westfield Northway/Owlthorpe Greenway

Westfield Northway/Challoner Way

Shortbrook Road/Westfield Centre

Westfield Southway/Shortbrook Way

Westfield Southway/Eastcroft Drive

Station Road/The Plantin

Station Road/School Street

Queens Street/Chapel Street

Plumbley Hall Road/Farm Crescent

Plumbley Hall Road/Moss View

Plumbley Hall Road/Turning Circle



Direction
Plumbley Hall Road/Turning Circle — Beech Hill 
Road/Glossop Road

65 stops

Open route schedule

Plumbley Hall Road/Turning Circle

Plumbley Hall Road/Bramley Close

Plumbley Hall Road/Farm Crescent

Queen Street/Chapel Street

Station Road/High Street

Station Road/School Road

Station Road/Westfield Southway

Westfield Southway/Eastcroft Drive

Shortbrook Road/Shortbrook Drive

Westfield Northway/Westland Road

Westfield Northway/Pedley Avenue

Thorpe Drive/May Tree Lane

Thorpe Green/Thorpe Drive

Thorpe Green/Galley Drive

Ochre Dike Lane/Clayton Hollow

Crystal Peaks/CP5

Waterthorpe Greenway/Eckington Way

Eckington Way/Beckton Avenue

Eckington Way/Watkinson Gardens

Owlthorpe Greenway/Holbrook Avenue

Owlthorpe Greenway/Hartland Avenue

Hartland Avenue/Inglewood Avenue

Hartland Avenue/Benmoor Drive

Hartland Avenue/Ringwood Drive

Route schedule
Plumbley Hall Road/Turning Circle — Beech Hill 
Road/Glossop Road

Monday 18:15-22:15

Tuesday 18:15-22:15

Wednesday 18:15-22:15

Thursday 18:15-22:15

Friday 18:15-22:15

Saturday 18:15-22:15

Sunday 04:15-22:15

Route info

Direction: Plumbley Hall Road/Turning Circle

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Hartland Avenue/Delamere Close

Eckington Road/Armstead Road

High Street/Church Lane

High Street/School Road

High Street/Ivy Lane

Queens Road/High Street

Queens Road/Oak Road

Robin Lane/Woodhouse Crescent

Robin Lane/Woodhouse Lane

Beighton Road/Mosborough Parkway

Beighton Road/Massey Road

Beighton Road/John Clavert Road

Beighton Road/Station Road

Tannery Street/Tannery Close

Chapel Street/Stradbroke Road

Tithe Barn Lane/Tithe Barn Way

Beaver Hill Road/Badger Road

Beaver Hill Road/Tithe Barn Lane

Beaver Hill Road/Beaver Avenue

Handsworth Grange Road/Beaver Hill Road

Handsworth Grange Road/Handsworth Grange Drive

Ballifield Drive/Handsworth Grange Crescent

Retford Road/Ballifield Drive

Retford Road/Orgreave Lane

Handsworth Road/Handsworth Grange Road

Handsworth Road/Richmond Road

Richmond Road/Bramley Park Road

Richmond Road/Richmond Grove

Richmond Park Road/Wheatley Grove



Richmond Park Road/Athelstan Road

Richmond Park Road/Richmond Park Avenue

Richmond Park Road/Richmond Park Crescent

Handsworth Road/Sheffield Parkway

Commercial Street/CG2

Church Street/High Street HS4

West Street/Carver Street

West Street/Fitzwilliam Street

Glossop Road/Gell Street

Glossop Road/Clarkson Street

Glossop Road/Clarkehouse Road

Beech Hill Road/Glossop Road



Direction
Beech Hill Road/Glossop Road — Plumbley Hall 
Road/Turning Circle

67 stops

Open route schedule

Beech Hill Road/Glossop Road

Glossop Road/Beech Hill Road

Glossop Road/Clarkson Street

Glossop Road/Regent Terrace

West Street/Mappin Street

West Street/Rockingham Street

Carver Street/Ca1

Rockingham Street/RS1

Arundel Gate/Charles Street CS3

Arundel Gate/AG2

Handsworth Road/Oakley Road

Richmond Park Road/Richmond Park Crescent

Richmond Park Road/Richmond Park Avenue

Richmond Park Road/Athelstan Road

Richmond Park Road/Richmond Road

Richmond Road/Richmond Grove

Richmond Road/Laverack Street

Handsworth Road/Richmond Road

Handsworth Road/Handsworth Grange Road

Retford Road/Orgreave Lane

Retford Road/Kirkdale Crescent

Retford Road/Rotherham Road

Beaver Hill Road/Handsworth Grange Road

Beaver Hill Road/Beaver Avenue

Route schedule
Beech Hill Road/Glossop Road — Plumbley Hall 
Road/Turning Circle

Monday 19:15-23:15

Tuesday 19:15-23:15

Wednesday 19:15-23:15

Thursday 19:15-23:15

Friday 19:15

Saturday 19:15

Sunday 05:15-23:15

Route info

Direction: Beech Hill Road/Glossop Road

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Beaver Hill Road/Flockton Road

Beaver Hill Road/Badger Road

Tithe Barn Lane/Tithe Barn Close

Tithe Barn Lane/Church View

Cross Street/Tannery Street

Market Street/Beaver Hill Road

Beighton Road/Station Road

Beighton Road/John Calvert Road

Beighton Road/Massey Road

Beighton Road/Woodhouse Lane

Robin Lane/Woodhouse Lane

Queens Road/Robin Lane

Queens Road/Lime Street

Queens Road/High Street

High Street/Beeches Grove

High Street/Beeches Grove

Eckington Road/Copper Beech Close

Eckington Road/Armstead Road

Hartland Avenue/Delamere Close

Hartland Avenue/Ringwood Drive

Hartland Avenue/Dalby Grove

Hartland Avenue/Bedgebury Close

Owlthorpe Greenway/Longacre Way

Owlthorpe Greenway/Holbrook Avenue

Eckington Way/Watkinson Gardens

Eckington Way/Beckton Avenue

Waterthorpe Greenway/Peaks Mount

Crystal Peaks/CP1

Ochre Dike Lane/Raseby Avenue



Thorpe Green/Galley Drive

Thorpe Green/Thorpe Drive

Thorpe Drive/May Tree Lane

Westfield Northway/Owlthorpe Greenway

Westfield Northway/Challoner Way

Shortbrook Road/Westfield Centre

Westfield Southway/Shortbrook Way

Westfield Southway/Eastcroft Drive

Station Road/The Plantin

Station Road/School Street

Queens Street/Chapel Street

Plumbley Hall Road/Farm Crescent

Plumbley Hall Road/Moss View

Plumbley Hall Road/Turning Circle

30a Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Orgreave

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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